
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  Old 

Sq 
New 
Sq 

Kratzer, Greg [no email set up –snail mail only]  20 
Meraviglia mmeraviglia@xwaretech.com  06 
May, Joe jmay@blueforcellc.com 01 30 
Newton, Fig acenewton@hotmail.com 01 10 
Niehans, Cary padsf15@aol.com 01 28 
Linster, Bruce blinster@comcast.net 02 30 
Paul, Ralph ralph.paul@verizon.net 03 34 
Shope, Mark markshope@msn.com 07 34 
Levesque, Jerry levesquej@cox.net 08 39 
Schmeling, Chuck schmel21@cox.net 09 29 
Narzinski Paul paulnarz@cox.net 11 18 
Dill, Jim james.e.dill@lmco.com 15 14 
Sanders, Sandy s2@stx.rr.com 15 13 
Schwarz, KC kc@pobox.com  15 29 
McCollum, Ed [no email] 16 18 
Swiderek, Bill bswiderek@aol.com 16 12 
Rorabaugh, Jim jdror@comcast.net 17 11 
McDaniel, Dave mcdaniel_family@hotmail.com 19 20 
Meteer, Phil p.meteer@verizon.net 19 12 
Commeford, Chris commeford@q.com 20 12 
White, Dave davewhiteav8r@aol.com 20 13 
DeMoisy, Chuck demoisy@gmail.com 31 32 
Pitotti, Steve stephen.pitotti@dhs.gov 31 38 
Janelli, Gary gajanelli@aol.com 32 31 
Flickinger, Bill bill_flickinger@agilent.com 33 38 
Fritz, John fritzski@aol.com 33 39 
Marr, Bobby marr75@comcast.net 33 32 
Rhye, Ralph margierhye@aol.com 33 38 
Schoener, Stan pitfan1@aol.com 33 35 
Traxler, John jjjtraxler@msn.com 33 38 
Duffy, Brian  bduffy75@earthlink.net 40 38 
Jones, Phil  GBNF 40 36 
Macken, Jerry  jerome.macken@js.pentagon.mil 40 32 
Smith, Kevin  kdsmith@comcast.net 40 34 
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Stable Squadrons (original members): 

 
12 
23 
08 
25 

 


